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1st SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT (2021-2022) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Observations: 

• A total of 11 students Appeared in the first-semester examination, and 11 students 

passed (i.e., 100%). 

• Out of the total students in the department, 10 students scored above 60% marks in the 

examination; they were advanced learners. (10 out of 11, i.e., 90.90%).  

sl.no NAME U. ROLL NO. REG Total Marks Percentage 

1 ANANNYA SAHA 3311210-2154057 054572 75 59 78.67

2 HASIBA KHATUN 3311210-2154161 054676 75 67 89.33

3 HOSENA KHATUN 3311210-2154170 054685 75 67 89.33

4 MAHAMUDA KHATUN 3311210-2154259 054774 75 48 64.00

5 MIRA KHATUN 3311210-2154288 054803 75 40 53.33

6 PARVIN SULTANA 3311210-2154385 054900 75 58 77.33

7 RAKHI SAHA 3311210-2154413 054928 75 55 73.33

8 RIJIA KHATUN 3311210-2154431 054946 75 63 84.00

9 RIJIA KHATUN 3311210-2154431 054946 75 63 84.00

10 RITU KHATUN 3311210-2154438 054953 75 56 74.67

11 TAMANNA NASRIN 3311210-2154712 055227 75 57 76.00
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• Miss Hasiba Khatun and Miss Hosena Khatun jointly ranked first in the department in 

that examination and secured 89.33% marks. 

Recommendation: 

• For moderate learners to move to the advanced level, work must be done with them.  

• The students who placed first were also urged to keep up their grades, and they ought 

to receive extra encouragement to pursue master's degrees. 

 

 

2nd SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT (2021-2022) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

sl.

no
NAME U. ROLL NO. REG

Total 

Marks 

Marks 

Obtained
Percentage 

1 ANANNYA SAHA 3311210-2154057 054572 75 56 74.67

2 HASIBA KHATUN 3311210-2154161 054676 75 62 82.67

3 HOSENA KHATUN 3311210-2154170 054685 75 59 78.67

4 MAHAMUDA KHATUN 3311210-2154259 054774 75 46 61.33

5 PARVIN SULTANA 3311210-2154385 054900 75 60 80.00

6 RAKHI SAHA 3311210-2154413 054928 75 60 80.00

7 RIJIA KHATUN 3311210-2154431 054946 75 60 80.00

8 RIJIA KHATUN 3311210-2154431 054946 75 63 84.00

9 TAMANNA NASRIN 3311210-2154712 055227 75 61 81.33

PHYSICAL EDUCATION B.A. PROGRAM 2ND SEMESTER RESULT 

(BATCH, 2021-2024)
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Observations: 

• A total of 09 students Appeared in the first-semester examination, and 09 students 

passed (i.e., 100%). 

• Out of the total students in the department, 09 students scored above 60% marks in the 

examination; they were advanced learners. (09 out of 09, i.e., 100%). 

• Miss Rijia Khatun ranked first in the department in that examination and secured 84% 

marks. 

Recommendation: 

• For moderate learners to move to the advanced level, work must be done with them.  

• The students who placed first were also urged to keep up their grades, and they ought 

to receive extra encouragement to pursue master's degrees. 

 

 

3rd SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT (2021-2022) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

SL NO KU ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT REG NO
FULL 

MARSKS

MARKS 

OBTAINED
PERCENTAGE 

1 3311210-2048706 ADINA KHATUN 048986 75 56 74.67

2 3311210-2048811 KOLPONA KHATUN 049091 75 54 72.00

3 3311210-2048820 MAHAFUJA KHATUN 049100 75 50 66.67

4 3311210-2048851 MONIA KHATUN 049131 75 65 86.67

5 3311210-2048855 MOUMITA KHANAM 049135 75 63 84.00

6 3311210-2048875 MUSTARINNESHA KHATUN 049155 75 57 76.00

7 3311210-2048928 REHENA PARVIN 049208 75 62 82.67

8 3311210-2048963 SABINA KHANUM 049243 75 67 89.33

9 3311210-2049017 SEJMINA KHATUN 049297 75 49 65.33

DOMKAL GIRLS' COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION GENERAL 3rd SEM RESULT, Batch-2020-2023
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Observations: 

• A total of 9 students Appeared in the first-semester examination, and 9 students passed 

(i.e., 100%). 

• Out of the total students in the department, 9 students scored above 60% marks in the 

examination; they were advanced learners. (9 out of 9, i.e., 100%). 

• Miss Sabina Khanum ranked first in the department in that examination and secured 

89.33% marks. 

Recommendation: 

• For moderate learners to move to the advanced level, work must be done with them.  

• The students who placed first were also urged to keep up their grades and should receive 

extra encouragement to pursue master's degrees. 
 

4th SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT (2021-2022) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SL NO KU ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT REG NO
FULL 

MARSKS

MARKS 

OBTAINED
PERCENTAGE 

1 3311210-2048706 ADINA KHATUN 048986 75 45 60.00

2 3311210-2048811 KOLPONA KHATUN 049091 75 38 50.67

3 3311210-2048820 MAHAFUJA KHATUN 049100 75 60 80.00

4 3311210-2048851 MONIA KHATUN 049131 75 60 80.00

5 3311210-2048855 MOUMITA KHANAM 049135 75 65 86.67

6 3311210-2048875 MUSTARINNESHA KHATUN 049155 75 55 73.33

7 3311210-2048928 REHENA PARVIN 049208 75 62 82.67

8 3311210-2048963 SABINA KHANUM 049243 75 54 72.00

DOMKAL GIRLS' COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION GENERAL 4th SEM RESULT, Batch-2020-2023
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Observations: 

• A total of 8 students Appeared in the first-semester examination, and 8 students passed 

(i.e., 100%). 

• Out of the total students in the department, 8 students scored above 60% marks in the 

examination; they were advanced learners. (8 out of 8, i.e., 100%). 

• Miss Rehena Parvin ranked first in the department in that examination and secured 

82.67% marks. 

Recommendation: 

• For moderate learners to move to the advanced level, work must be done with them.  

• The students who placed first were also urged to keep up their grades and should receive 

extra encouragement to pursue master's degrees. 
 

 

5th SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT (2021-2022) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

sl.

no
NAME U. ROLL NO. REG

Total 

Marks 

Marks 

Obtained
Percentage 

1 ESHITA JAHAN MEGHNA 3312210-1946095 46372 75 57 76.00

2 JAMILA KHATUN 3312210-1946139 46416 75 68 90.67

3 KOYEL CHAKI 3312210-1946187 46464 75 68 90.67

4 NEHA SARKAR 3312210-1946301 46578 75 54 72.00

5 NISHAT ANAN 3312210-1946309 46586 75 66 88.00

6 SHREYA MONDAL 3312210-1946538 46815 75 68 90.67

7 SULTANA BISWAS 3312210-1946583 46860 75 68 90.67

PHYSICAL EDUCATION B.A. PROGRAM 5th SEMESTER RESULT 

(BATCH, 2019-2022)
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Observations: 

• A total of 7 students Appeared in the first-semester examination, and 7 students passed 

(i.e., 100%). 

• Out of the total students in the department, 7 students scored above 60% marks in the 

examination; they were advanced learners. (7 out of 7, i.e., 100%). 

• Miss Jamila Khatun, Miss Koyel Chaki, Shreya Mondal, and Miss Sultana Biswas 

combined ranked first in the department in that examination and secured 90.67% marks. 

Recommendation: 

• For moderate learners to move to the advanced level, work must be done with them.  

• The students who placed first were also urged to keep up their grades and should receive 

extra encouragement to pursue master's degrees. 

 

 

6th SEMESTER EXAMINATION RESULT (2021-2022) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

sl.

no
NAME U. ROLL NO. REG

Total 

Marks 

Marks 

Obtained
Percentage 

1 ESHITA JAHAN MEGHNA 3312210-1946095 46372 75 48 64.00

2 JAMILA KHATUN 3312210-1946139 46416 75 65 86.67

3 KOYEL CHAKI 3312210-1946187 46464 75 65 86.67

4 NEHA SARKAR 3312210-1946301 46578 75 51 68.00

5 NISHAT ANAN 3312210-1946309 46586 75 65 86.67

6 SHREYA MONDAL 3312210-1946538 46815 75 64 85.33

7 SULTANA BISWAS 3312210-1946583 46860 75 67 89.33

PHYSICAL EDUCATION B.A. PROGRAM 5th SEMESTER RESULT 

(BATCH, 2019-2022)
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Observations: 

• A total of 7 students Appeared in the first-semester examination, and 7 students passed 

(i.e., 100%). 

• Out of the total students in the department, 7 students scored above 60% marks in the 

examination; they were advanced learners. (7 out of 7, i.e., 100%). 

• Miss Sultana Biswas ranked first in the department in that examination and secured 

90.67% marks. 

Recommendation: 

• For moderate learners to move to the advanced level, work must be done with them.  

• The students who placed first were also urged to keep up their grades and should receive 

extra encouragement to pursue master's degrees. 

 

 
 


